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Return showing ;he Adult Male Population, &c.—continued.

No. Electoral District.

Male
Population

over 21
years of

Electors Names

On Total Votes Votes for
1879 Roll, recorded. Member.

Members.
age.

45
46

Picton
Wairau

832
1,057

715
780

No contest
600

715
315

Kenny, C. W. A. T.
Seymour, A. P.

1,889 1,495

602
337
825

1,315
1,250
1,250

489
246
342
636
192
407
948
311

Montgomery, W.
Moorhouse, W. S.
Eolleston,W.
Grey, Hon. Sir Q-.
Andrews, S. P.
Stevens, E. C. J.
Wright, E. Or.
Wakefield E.
Studholme, J.
Fisher, Hon. J. T.
Allwright, H.
Bowen, C. C.
Hall, Hon. J.
Turnbull, E.

r

g
pa
W 1
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47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

Akaroa
Ashley
Avon
Cityof Ohristchurch
Cityof Christchurcb.
City of Christchurch
Coleridge
Geraldine
Gladstone
Heathcote
Lyttelton
Kaiapoi
Selwyn
Timaru

1,013
1,545
1,018

602
1,238

825

No contest
683

No contest

2,510 j
=3

w

( 6,129 4,212

3,500
1,079
2,677
2,214

911
1,457
1,518
1,943

1,297
675
826

1,932
462

1,118
948
734

865
417
554
971
373
746

No contest
441

p

aj /

61
62
63

25,004 14,869

1,723 \
No contest

917
800
381

Eeid, E. C.
Seddon, E. J.
Gisborne, Hon. W.

Hokitika
Hokitika
Totara

\ 3,416 1,823
941 381

4,357 2,204

Murray, W. A.
Barron, W.
Dick, T.
Oliver, B,
Stewart, W. D.
Thomson, Hon. J. W.
Pyke, V.
Bain, J. W.
Shanks, J. S.
De Lautour, C. A.
Macandrew, Hon. J.
McCaughan, P. K.
Driver, H.
Fulton, J.
Brown, J. C.
Ireland, G.
McLean, G.
Finn, H. J.
Hislop, T. W.
Shrimski, S. E.
Hirst, H.

r

d
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64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

Bruce
Caversham
City ofDunedin
City of Dunedin
Cityof Dunedin
Clutha
Dunstan
Invercargill
Mataura
Mount Ida
Port Chalmers
Eiverton
Eoslyn
Taieri
Tuapeka
Waikaia
Waikouaiti
Wakatipu
Waitaki
Waitaki
Wallace

1,260
1,844

1,168
1,195

564
735

245
297

1,140
1,044

989
272
857
305

1,893
679
364
259
553
319
427
245
326
266
594
553
166

I 6,018 3,862 2,116 5

o
c
■<
H
O

1,327
1,154
940

1,982
859
976

1,158
1,754
1,508
1,314
1,449
1,375
1,326

750
857
774

1,893
679
791

1,259
1,460

892
1,002

734
777
977

3S7
No contest

618
No contest
No contest

G36
682
908
497
803
506
595
641

| 4,138 1,723 1,025 {
1,169 444 286

31,551 21,237

116,008 82,271

sat
85
86
87
88

Northern Maori
Eastern Maori
Western Maori
Southern Maori

[ 13,757
1,564
3,211
1,494
417

403
1,092
1,053

294

Tawhai, Hone Mohi
Tomoana, H.
Wheoro, W. Te
Tainui, I.796

14,553 6,686 2,842

g. a. COOPEE,
"Under Secretary.Colonial Secretary's Office,

Wellington, 30th September, 1879.

By Authority : Geoeqb Didsbuet, Government Printer, Wellington.—1879.
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